Town of Quincy
Adams County

Comprehensive
Fee Schedule

Created 10/22/2020

Cemetery Fees

Perpetual Care

Grave Opening

Urn Opening

Hearing/Meeting Fees
Conditional Use Hearing

Special Exception/Variance Hearing
Rezoning Request Hearing

Special Meeting (Town Board) Request
Licenses

Alcohol Beverage Operator's License
Cigarette License

Soda License

Class "A" Alcohol License

Class "A" Fermented Malt Beverages
Class "B" Alcohol License

Class "B" Fermented Malt Beverages

Special Class B Gathering or Picnic License

Temporary Operators License
Publication Fee
Miscellaneous

Address / Fire Sign
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF)
Photocopying

Real Property (Real Estate) Status Letter

Town Hall Rental

Permits

Transfer Site Permit - replacement
Land Use Permits:

Single Family Residence Zoning Permit
Driveway Permit

Other

Building Permits

Records Requests

Locating Records

Copies

Zoning Land Use

Zoning/Land Use Ordinance Violation

Copy of Town of Quincy Comprehensive Plan

Copy of Zoning / Land Use Ordinance
Copy of Sign Ordinance 5-2005

$50.00
$750.00
$275.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$250.00
$25.00
$250.00
$25.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00

$50.00 on your tax bill

$40 plus any bank service charge
81/2x11&81/2x14-.25/page
$50.00
$0.00

$5.00

$100.00

$125.00

$75.00

See Attached per General Engineering

actual cost if in excess of S50
25¢ per copy, plus postage

$25 - $500 (max) @ daily rate
plus court costs

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

Any request for mailed documents will be charged shipping costs

Amended/Added

10/19/2022
10/19/2022

10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021

10/28/2021
10/28/2021

10/28/2021
10/28/2021

10/27/2022




