Town of Quincy	Comprehensive	Created 10/22/2020
Adams County	Fee Schedule	
Cemetery Fees		Amended/Added
Perpetual Care	\$50.00	
Grave Opening	\$750.00	10/19/2022
Urn Opening	\$275.00	10/19/2022
Hearing/Meeting Fees		
Conditional Use Hearing	\$250.00	10/28/2021
Special Exception/Variance Hearing	\$250.00	10/28/2021
Rezoning Request Hearing	\$250.00	10/28/2021
Special Meeting (Town Board) Request	\$250.00	10/28/2021
Licenses		
Alcohol Beverage Operator's License	\$10.00	10/28/2021
Cigarette License	\$10.00	10/28/2021
Soda License	\$5.00	
Class "A" Alcohol License	\$250.00	
Class "A" Fermented Malt Beverages	\$25.00	
Class "B" Alcohol License	\$250.00	
Class "B" Fermented Malt Beverages	\$25.00	
Special Class B Gathering or Picnic License	\$12.00	10/28/2021
Temporary Operators License	\$10.00	10/28/2021
Publication Fee	\$10.00	
Miscellaneous		
Address / Fire Sign	\$50.00 on your tax bill	10/27/2022
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF)	\$40 plus any bank service charge	
Photocopying	8 1/2 x 11 & 8 1/2 x 1425/page	
Real Property (Real Estate) Status Letter	\$50.00	
Town Hall Rental	\$0.00	
Permits		
Transfer Site Permit - replacement	\$5.00	
Land Use Permits:		
Single Family Residence Zoning Permit	\$100.00	
Driveway Permit	\$125.00	
Other	\$75.00	
Building Permits	See Attached per General Engineering	
Records Requests		
Locating Records	actual cost if in excess of \$50	
Copies	25¢ per copy, plus postage	
Zoning Land Use		
Zoning/Land Use Ordinance Violation	\$25 - \$500 (max) @ daily rate	
-	plus court costs	
Copy of Town of Quincy Comprehensive Plan	\$20.00	
Copy of Zoning / Land Use Ordinance	\$10.00	
Copy of Sign Ordinance 5-2005	\$10.00	
Any request for mailed documents will be c	-	